



FunCakes
Bruynvisweg 3
1531 AX Wormer
The Netherlands

info@funcakes.nl
www.funcakes.nl

November 6, 2017

Product Specification

Product Name: FunCakes Sprinkles Stars Blue/White

Item Number: G42455

Declared Weight: 60 g

Shelf Life: 18 Months

Country of Origin: Europe

Storage: Dry storage at 12-24°C

Ingredients: sugar, rice flour, partially hydrogenated **peanut** oil, potato starch, colour: E132, flavour.

Nutritional Information per 100g:

Energy	1806 kJ 427 kcal
Fat	6,4 g
Of which saturated	1,5 g
Carbohydrate	91,7 g
Of which sugars	85,2 g
Protein	0,6 g
Salt	< 0,01 g

Allergen Information: Contains **peanuts**.

Best regards,

Mandy Hand

Food and regulatory specialist

FunCakes



This product specification has been carefully prepared based on current knowledge, legislation and technology and is correct at the time of issue. But may be subjected to alteration. This information is to our best knowledge but all recommendations or suggestions are made without guarantee. This product specification has been made manually and human error may occur.